
Gross Names Score

Net

Event Name Winnings Team 17-May Total
Bakken-Young 100 820
Jean Singer Photograp[hy 290 640
Daren Powers 165 585
FNC Bank 210 550
New Richmond Golf Club 205 405
Hair Company 145 395
Century 21 Team Rorabeck 185 385
eTu Interiors 100 300
Hometown Investments 100 300
Willow Med Spa 100 300
Cedar Lake Speedway 100 300
Angela Olson Law 100 300
Jorgenson Construction 100 300

9+
Jean Singer Photography

Erica Mabis

$15.00

Standings

$20.00Lori Stippel -2

Pam Kasier

-3 $25.00

13+

-2 $15.00Hair Company & Spa
Julie Mitchell

Closest Chip Hole 1

Winnings

Jean Singer Photography

NRGC

Cyndi Sommerfeldt
FNC Bank

Paige Thompson
FNC Bank
Jean Singer

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00
$25.0012+

-9

13+

$35.25

Daren Powers

Century 21

$35.25

$35.25

Net Skins

Shelly Nutzman

Cathy Bauer

Amy Frandsen

Closest to Pin in 3 Hole 8

Longest Putt Hole 5

Closest to Pin in 2 Hole 3 Amy Frandsen

Tawnya Unruh $35.25


