Ladies League Results - Low Gross/Net- May 17th, 2023

Gross <u>Names</u>	Score	<u>Winnings</u>
Jean Singer Photography	9+	\$30.00
Erica Mabis	U	
Jean Singer Photography Jean Singer	12+	\$25.00
FNC Bank Paige Thompson	13+	\$20.00
FNC Bank Cyndi Sommerfeldt	13+	\$15.00
Net		
NRGC Pam Kasier	-9	\$30.00
Century 21	-3	\$25.00
Shelly Nutzman Daren Powers		•
Lori Stippel	-2	\$20.00
Hair Company & Spa Julie Mitchell	2	\$15.00

Net Skins			
<u>Event</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Winnings</u>	
Closest Chip Hole 1	Tawnya Unruh	\$35.25	
Closest to Pin in 2 Hole 3	Amy Frandsen	\$35.25	
Longest Putt Hole 5	Amy Frandsen	\$35.25	
Closest to Pin in 3 Hole 8	Cathy Bauer	\$35.25	
Congratulations to all the Winners!			

Standings			
<u>Team</u>	<u> 17-May</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Bakken-Young	100	820	
Jean Singer Photograp[hy	290	640	
Daren Powers	165	585	
FNC Bank	210	550	
New Richmond Golf Club	205	405	
Hair Company	145	395	
Century 21 Team Rorabeck	185	385	
eTu Interiors	100	300	
Hometown Investments	100	300	
Willow Med Spa	100	300	
Cedar Lake Speedway	100	300	
Angela Olson Law	100	300	
Jorgenson Construction	100	300	